Controls
H-8
Description
The Chromalox 2104 1/4 DIN Temperature and
Process Controller is a low cost, high
performance single loop controller that can be
used for temperature, flow, pressure and level
control applications. With universal sensor

3.6
(92)
Ordering Information
Complete the Model Number using the
Matrix provided.
Front View Side View Panel Cutout
Model PCN
2104-R0000 306510
2104-R0100 306528
2104-A0000 306579
2104-A0100 306587
All other models, one day delivery.
In Stock: